West Midlands Deanery – Current Rota Coordinators
	Trust
	ST1-3
	ST4+

	Birmingham Women’s Hospital
	bwhrotarequests@gmail.com
	Gillian Preston – gillian.preston2@nhs.uk

	Birmingham Children’s Hospital
	H@N – bwc.han@nhs.net
ED – bchedrota@gmail.com
	H@N – bwc.han@nhs.net
ED – bchedrota@gmail.com

	City / Sandwell - Paeds
	Meena Bandhakavi -m.bandhakavi@nhs.net
Sofia Omar – somar@nhs.net
Yvonne Beuvink – Yvonne.beuvink@nhs.net
	Meena Bandhakavi -m.bandhakavi@nhs.net
Sofia Omar – somar@nhs.net
Yvonne Beuvink – Yvonne.beuvink@nhs.net

	City / Sandwell - Neonates
	Sheilah Kamupira – sheilah.kamupira@nhs.net
	Vikranth Venugopalan - vikranth.venugopalan@nhs.net 

	Hereford
	*awaiting confirmation*
	*awaiting confirmation*

	Worcester
	Peter Van Der Velde – peter.vandervelde1@nhs.net
	Peter Van Der Velde – peter.vandervelde1@nhs.net

	Heartlands - Paeds
	Sarah Denniston Sarah.denniston@heartofengland.nhs.uk
	Vijay Iyer - vijay.iyer@heartofengland.nhs.uk

	Heartlands - Neonates
	Vidya Garikapati -  vidya.garikapati@heartofengland.nhs.uk
	Vidya Garikapati – vidya.garikapati@heartofengland.nhs.uk

	UHCW – Paeds
	Brian Shields - brian.shields@uhcw.nhs.uk
	Debbie Hilton - Deborah.Hilton@uhcw.nhs.uk

	UHCW - Neonates
	Nitesh Singh -nitesh.singh@uhcw.nhs.uk 
	Nitesh Singh -nitesh.singh@uhcw.nhs.uk

	Warwick
	Debbi Briscoe - Debbi.briscoe@swft.nhs.uk
	Debbi Briscoe - Debbi.briscoe@swft.nhs.uk

	New Cross - Paeds
	*awaiting confirmation*
	*awaiting confirmation*

	New Cross - Neonates
	*awaiting confirmation*
	Richard Heaver - r.heaver@nhs.net

	Russell’s Hall
	Evans Chingwenje - e.chingwenje@nhs.net
	Jacob Luke – Jacob.luke@nhs.net

	Walsall
	*awaiting confirmation*
	*awaiting confirmation*

	Burton
	Sobitha Devi – dharmapuri.sobithadevi@nhs.net 
	Sobitha Devi – dharmapuri.sobithadevi@nhs.net 

	Telford - Paeds
	Rajesh Sakremath - Rajesh.sakremath@nhs.net
	Manish Gupta - Manish.gupta2@nhs.net

	Telford - Neonates
	Jenny Lamb – jenny.lamb@sath.nhs.uk
	Manish Gupta - Manish.gupta2@nhs.net
Sarah Kirk – sarah.kirk2@nhs.net

	UHNM – Paeds
	Paula Ellis - Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk
	Paula Ellis - Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk

	UHNW - Neonates
	Paula Ellis - Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk
	Paula Ellis - Paula.Ellis@uhnm.nhs.uk


 **Please note – this list is up to date as of February 2020 – please notify the West Midlands Trainee Committee (westmidlandspaediatrics@gmail.com) of any updates**



